
FLORIDA PUBLIC SBRVICB cx::MIISSIOR 
capital Circle Office Center e 2540 Shumard oak Boulevard 

TO: 

FRC»t: 

RB : 

Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

ISIISQ.B6BJ2llll 

March 26, 1998 

RECEIVED 
I 1111( ~ 4 1998 

/I · ~~ 
FPSC - ~ecords/Reporting 

DIRBCTOR, DIVISIOI' OF RECORDS ARD RBPORTIBG (BAYO) 

DIVISIOI' OF COIISOBICATIORS (PRUITT) Ylf> I(4L 
DIVISIOB OF :t.BGAL SBRVICBS (PBIIA) \~ f/4 
DIVISIOB OP ADDI IBC 5: FIRAlfCIAL ARALYSIS (DRAPBR) 

APPLICATIC. Pta CBRTIFICATB TO PROVIDE ALTBRBATIVB LOCAL 
BXCIIAIIJB TBLBCCMCOliiCATIORS SBRVICB 

AGENDA: 04/07/98 - CDf8Bll'l' AGBRDA - PROPOSED AGBRCY ACTION -
ntl'BRBSI&D ~ MAY PARTICIPATE 

CRITICAL DAT88: IICEI 

SPECIAL INSTROCTIORS: .xiB 

Pl ease place the following 
telecommunications service docket 
approval: 

alternative loca l exchange 
on the consent agenda for 

1. Docket No. 980289-TX; Application for certificate 
to provide alte rnative local exchange 
telecommunications servi ce by Microsun 
Tele communications, Inc . 

Florida Public Service Commission Certificate No. 5623 

OCCUH£NT NliHBER -OATE 

HAR24 ~ 

FPSC -RECOROS/REPORTING 



DOCKET NO. 980281x • 
MICROSUN TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. 

ALTERNATIVE LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICE 
FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 

FROM UNAUDITED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS 

CURRENT ASSETS 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 

CURRENT RATIO 

CASH 

COMMON EQUITY 

TOTAL DEBT 

TOTAL INVESTOR CAPITAL 

COMMON EQUITY RATIO 

PROJECTED NET INCOME (1) 

PROJECTED RETURN ON EQUITY (1) 

NMF = No Meaningful Figure 

AS 
OF 

12131/97 

$21,458 

7,500 

2.86 

1,458 

28,958 

0 

28,958 

100% 

145,780 

83% 

(1) BASED ON PROFORMA FINANCIAL STATEMENTS AS OF 12131/98 


